
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Outdoor Advertising Control
200 N.E. 21st Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204

www.odot.org

06/18/2020

27392

1308

TYLER OUTDOOR MEDIA

123 NW 50TH STREET

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73118

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 18  20.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 360.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 18  360.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference 

this receipt number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

502 4286 8422 9436 10289 10611 10614 10624

10636 10644 10646 10942 10994 10995 11492 12054

12055 12056

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


