**Outdoor Advertising Control** 

200 N.E. 21st Street Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204



**OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION** 

www.odot.org

							FEE F	RECEIPT	27392	
OWNE	R NUMBER	1308						DATE	<u>06/18/2020</u>	
TO:	TYLER OUTDOO	R MEDIA								
	123 NW 50TH STI	REET								
	OKLAHOMA CITY	,	OK	ZIP	<u>73118</u>					
							PAID	BY: CHE	СК	
DESCRIPTION		QUAN	QUANTITY		PRICE EACH		AMOUNT			

PERMIT: Application		0	0.00	0.00
	Renewal	18	20.00	360.00
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00
LICENSE:	Application		0.00	0.00
	Renewal		0.00	0.00
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00
REGISTRATION:	Dup. Cerificate	0	0.00	0.00
	Dup. Tag	0	0.00	0.00
	Penalty			
TRANSFER:		0	0.00	0.00
OTHER:		0	0.00	0.00
Total Amount Paid		18		360.00

## KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt number and your owner number.

## This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

502	4286	8422	9436	10289	10611	10614	10624
10636	10644	10646	10942	10994	10995	11492	12054
12055	12056						